
Murwillumbah Golf Club

LADIES SINGLE STABLEFORD

Stableford Results

All Divisions - Round 1

Tuesday 10 Mar 2026

All scorecards have been returned.

Daily Scratch Rating (PCC) Summary

Batch Markers PCCGender # Scores

Scratch

Rating

Slope

Rating

Par

Red, WomenCompetition Scores - Stableford W 3 74 125 73 108

Division: Div 1 (0 to 23)

1

Attwood, Judith

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

3616.8 (19)

2200411993

16.3 -0.5

2

Jacobs, Jane

Murwillumbah

3614.2 (16)

08732

13.7 -0.5

3

Magill, Josephine

Emerald Lakes

3314.5 (17)

4070500253

14.2 -0.3

4

Sulejmani, Vivienne

Club Banora

3317.5 (20)

2201409890

17.3 -0.2

5

Nesteroff, Kathy

Murwillumbah

3216.2 (18)

09981

16.1 -0.1

6

Rothwell, Carolynn

Surfers Paradise

319.2 (11)

4071803669

9.2 --

7

Souter, Deborah

Murwillumbah

3019.7 (22)

03144

19.6 -0.1

8

O'Grady, Vicki

Murwillumbah

2818.9 (21)

04365

18.9 --

9

Bedggood, Johanna

Surfers Paradise

289.9 (12)

4071803597

9.9 --

10

Mancktelow, Peta

Club Banora

2714.4 (17)

4132505984

15.0 +0.6

11

McCabe, Dallas

Murwillumbah

277.9 (9)

01708

7.9 --

12

Connell, Julie

Murwillumbah

2617.5 (20)

08880

17.5 --

13

Knox, Helen

Murwillumbah

2619.7 (22)

10004

19.7 --

14

Wilson, Kathy

Surfers Paradise

2620.6 (23)

4071803716

20.6 --

15

Harding, Velma

Surfers Paradise

2615.1 (17)

4071802117

15.3 +0.2

16

Rodgers, Jennifer

Surfers Paradise

2618.0 (20)

4071810928

18.0 --

17

MacGinley, Melinda

Murwillumbah

2518.9 (21)

09714

18.9 --

18

Frankland, Diane

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

2514.5 (17)

03328

14.8 +0.3

19

Morrin, Marie

Murwillumbah

2513.6 (16)

02420

13.6 --

20

Lanyon, Lois

Surfers Paradise

2520.2 (23)

4071803873

20.2 --

21

Aeschlimann,

Evangelina

Murwillumbah

2418.8 (21)

11598

19.0 +0.2

22

Angel, Darelle

Ballina GC

2414.4 (17)

2200108045

14.4 --

23

Cox, Trudi

Murwillumbah

2320.8 (23)

11376

21.1 +0.3

24

Jenkins, Julie

Murwillumbah

2219.3 (22)

02786

19.3 --

25

Fewtrell, Susie

Murwillumbah

2219.9 (22)

09941

19.9 --

26

Lucas, Jayne

Surfers Paradise

2220.6 (23)

4071810676

20.6 --
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27

Hill, Deanne

Surfers Paradise

2119.0 (21)

4071800257

19.3 +0.3

Division: Div 2 (24 to 28)

1

Heaslip, Kylie

Surfers Paradise

4221.3 (24)

4071803728

20.6 -0.7

2

Sheedy, Karin

Surfers Paradise

3323.7 (27)

4071803828

23.7 --

3

Huggins, Karen

Murwillumbah

2921.8 (24)

12110

22.1 +0.3

4

King, Denise

Tallebudgera

2824.6 (28)

4072002957

24.6 --

5

Hobbs, Kim

Murwillumbah

2821.8 (24)

09880

21.9 +0.1

6

O'Flanagan,

Jennifer

Murwillumbah

2821.7 (24)

01791

21.7 --

7

Chatfield, Julie

Murwillumbah

2824.9 (28)

10140

25.3 +0.4

8

Campbell, Joanne

Murwillumbah

2723.7 (27)

05557

23.7 --

9

Martin, Rhonda

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

2723.8 (27)

2200401819

23.8 --

10

Shoobridge,

Gwenda

Murwillumbah

2723.7 (27)

01759

23.7 --

11

Kelly, Colleen

Club Banora

2621.0 (24)

2201471460

21.0 --

12

Kinkead, Carmel

Lismore Workers GC

2623.9 (27)

2200803126

24.2 +0.3

13

Appleby, Jill

Murwillumbah

2523.3 (26)

11755

23.3 --

14

Dawes, Margaret

Murwillumbah

2524.6 (28)

04267

24.7 +0.1

15

Fraser, Teresa

Ocean Shores GC

2525.2 (28)

2201201067

25.2 --

16

Chilcott, Anita

Surfers Paradise

2523.1 (26)

4071811264

23.3 +0.2

17

Thompson, Sharon

Mullumbimby

2422.6 (25)

2201002614

23.7 +1.1

18

Blunden, Barbara

Murwillumbah

2421.8 (24)

01337

21.8 --

19

Summerville,

Angela

Surfers Paradise

2321.9 (25)

4071803637

21.9 --

20

Cahill, Dianne

Lismore Workers GC

2223.9 (27)

2200803463

23.9 --

21

Bahr, Denise

Murwillumbah

2125.2 (28)

10614

25.9 +0.7

22

Davis, Jackie

Surfers Paradise

2124.2 (27)

4071803667

24.6 +0.4

23

Ring, Anne

Murwillumbah

1922.3 (25)

09064

22.3 --

24

Hutton, Janis

Lismore Workers GC

1321.4 (24)

2200803033

21.4 --

Division: Div 3 (29 to 34)

1

Baker, Ino

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

3326.7 (30)

2200406193

26.3 -0.4

2

White, Vicki

Lismore Workers GC

3326.0 (29)

2200811740

25.9 -0.1

3

Peacock, Sally

Murwillumbah

3129.4 (33)

09881

29.2 -0.2

4

Borrowdale, Helen

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

3026.1 (29)

2200403606

26.2 +0.1

5

Ruyg, Brenda

Surfers Paradise

3030.4 (34)

4071803832

30.4 --

6

Brady, Patricia

Murwillumbah

3026.1 (29)

09219

26.1 --

7

Hawley, Privanda

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

2928.3 (31)

2200408667

28.3 --

8

Rayner, Vicki

Murwillumbah

2727.2 (30)

02017

27.2 --

9

Bourke, Michelle

Ballina GC

2728.7 (32)

2200111246

29.2 +0.5

10

Gibson, Julie

Ballina GC

2630.2 (34)

2200108460

30.2 --

11

Jeffery, Debra

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

2625.9 (29)

2200409111

25.9 --
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12

Gadowski, Patricia

Mullumbimby

2529.4 (33)

2201001074

29.9 +0.5

13

Swan, Gloria

Murwillumbah

2529.8 (33)

01773

29.8 --

14

Le Breton, Michelle

Surfers Paradise

2528.1 (31)

4071811532

28.5 +0.4

15

Chant, Jan

Murwillumbah

2530.7 (34)

08115

30.7 --

16

Lofts, Suzanne

Murwillumbah

2430.9 (34)

05884

31.2 +0.3

17

Schumacher, Mary

Mullumbimby

2326.0 (29)

2201002184

26.0 --

18

Schimanski, Kerrie

Murwillumbah

2330.4 (34)

11648

30.4 --

19

Larter, Kristy

Tallebudgera

2227.0 (30)

4072001610

27.0 --

20

Blunsdon, Dianne

Murwillumbah

2226.3 (29)

03133

26.3 --

21

Bliss, Kerrie

Murwillumbah

2227.6 (31)

09217

27.6 --

22

Clarke, Jennifer

Ballina GC

2127.2 (30)

2200110876

27.7 +0.5

23

Stein, Deidre

Murwillumbah

2029.6 (33)

11641

29.6 --

24

Dunne, Leonie

Murwillumbah

2029.8 (33)

04744

29.8 --

25

Hardcastle,

Margaret

Murwillumbah

1927.4 (31)

08086

27.4 --

26

Sanfilippo, Sharnie

Surfers Paradise

1826.2 (29)

4071811295

26.2 --

27

Chapman, Jeanette

Murwillumbah

1827.1 (30)

02310

27.8 +0.7

Division: Div 4 (35 to 54)

1

Jenner, Tina

Surfers Paradise

3534.4 (38)

4071812294

33.8 -0.6

2

McGrane, Lyn

Surfers Paradise

3334.3 (38)

4071810151

34.1 -0.2

3

Epple, Trudi

Tallebudgera

3239.7 (44)

4072002984

39.1 -0.6

4

McCallum, Marjorie

Wynnum GC

3031.2 (35)

4011901089

31.1 -0.1

5

Honeybrook,

Sharon

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

3032.3 (36)

2200409841

32.3 --

6

Hegerty, Libby

Murwillumbah

2934.7 (38)

10457

34.7 --

7

Jackson, Dianne

Tallebudgera

2932.4 (36)

4072002918

32.6 +0.2

8

Moore, Jeannette

Murwillumbah

2931.6 (35)

02975

31.6 --

9

Betteridge, Rosie

Murwillumbah

2838.7 (43)

10245

39.0 +0.3

10

Kelly, Patricia

Lismore Workers GC

2731.7 (35)

2200803402

32.2 +0.5

11

Dobinson, Jennifer

Murwillumbah

2634.2 (38)

03776

34.5 +0.3

12

Popp, Maria

Lismore Workers GC

2644.6 (49)

2200813007

44.6 --

13

wagner, Trista

Mullumbimby

2537.1 (41)

8000140976

38.1 +1

14

Williams, Jenny

Tallebudgera

2440.8 (45)

4072002955

40.8 --

15

Finch, Amanda

Lismore Workers GC

2437.9 (42)

2200803422

38.1 +0.2

16

Naidoo, Vijay

Lismore Workers GC

2335.3 (39)

2200805268

35.3 --

17

Hanger, Marie

Murwillumbah

2338.7 (43)

02168

38.7 --

18

Marshall, Jeanette

Surfers Paradise

2240.0 (44)

4071811655

40.0 --

19

Roach, Helen

Tallebudgera

2135.3 (39)

4072002961

35.3 --

20

Sheahan, Jane

Ballina GC

2131.3 (35)

2200110889

31.3 --

21

Hope, Margaret

Coolangatta Tweed Heads

2137.2 (41)

2200404327

37.4 +0.2

22

Wheeler, Eve

Wynnum GC

2134.8 (39)

4011905767

34.8 --
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23

Sharry, Glenda

Emerald Lakes

1931.4 (35)

4070507568

31.4 --

24

Milic, Ann

Mullumbimby

1831.6 (35)

2201002734

31.6 --

25

Moore, Lynette

Tallebudgera

1736.9 (41)

4072003045

36.9 --

26

Ansems, Helen

Murwillumbah

1640.1 (44)

10279

40.1 --

27

McDonald, Susan

Surfers Paradise

1532.7 (36)

4071811238

32.8 +0.1

28

Halloran, Robyn

Murwillumbah

1434.2 (38)

04436

34.2 --

29

Melling, Denise

Club Banora

1131.4 (35)

2201410439

31.4 --

30

Miller, Jennifer

Murwillumbah

1138.7 (43)

02847

38.9 +0.2
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